

DRAIN 4700 WEST.

BM = 98.42

STATION	B.S	I.F	F.S	ELEV	GRADE
B.M	10.49			108.91	
T.P. I			6.78	102.13	
	5.45			107.58	
T.P. II			5.51	102.07	
	5.10			107.17	
T.P. III			7.78	99.39	
	4.90			104.29	
			10.20		
EAST 1/2 P. PE UNDER 4700 W.				94.09	00.2%
WEST " " " " 10.10				94.19	
DITCH 4700 W. & 5500 S			11.39	92.9	00.27%
T.P. I			6.61	97.68	
	4.89			102.57	
NORTH END 18" COLLECT UNDER 55			11.41	91.16	00.6%
SOUTH END			11.10	91.47	